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g G6 Superhomes

“Luxury meets the next Gen”

PRICE LIST
PRODUCTS MODULE
Bell 2M
2 Switches 2M
4 Switches 2M
4 Switches 4LM
2 Switches & Fan Regulator 4M
2 Switches & 1 Plug 4M
6 Switches 6M
4 Switches & Fan Regulator oM
4 Switches &1 PLug eM
2 Swiches & 2 Plugs M
4 Switches & 2 Plugs 8M
6 Switches & 1 Plug 8M
6 Switches & Curtain 8M
6 Switches & Dimmer 8M
6 Switches & Glow 8M
4 Switches , Fan Regulator 8M

&1 Plug

ACCESSORIES

6A Plug

16A Plug

X-tend (wifi-chip)
Power Module
Remote

Motion Sensor

PRICE

2857
2857
3057

4367
4517
3426

5367
5617
5076
4135

5505
5796
8086
7986
10986
6046

PRICE

309
376
1199
699
499
999

Please note that prices are subject to change and
may vary depending on specific requirements.
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